Ventilation
Internal Couplers Without Rubber Seal - Datasheet Version 1224-001
STÖRNCH is distributed exclusively in the UK by Greenmill Supply Company Ltd
Internal Couplers
Without Rubber Seal
The internal coupler is used for connecting round spiral ducts.
Installed by inserting into the duct up to the stop in the middle
of the coupling. The coupling needs to be fastened to both ducts
using self drilling screws or rivets.
Air tightness can be increased to class B by wrapping the joints
with appropriate sealing tape.
Manufactured from galvanised steel sheet.
The information in this datasheet is intended for reference purposes only and may
be modified at any time without prior notice or obligation. All data is provided in
good faith and is accurate to the best of our knowledge at the time of release.
Code Description Ødnom
(mm)
R
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
GMVC100MC Male Coupler 100 8 0.12
GMVC125MC Male Coupler 125 8 0.15
GMVC150MC Male Coupler 150 8 0.18
GMVC200MC Male Coupler 200 8 0.24
GMVC250MC Male Coupler 250 8 0.30
137
R
Ro
u